
20SPX 2025

L
e
n
t

14

28

4

Stations of the Cross
7pm

12 13

19

26

2

20

27

10

15

21

11

22

29

12

17

24

31

7

18

25

1

8 9

10

MON TUE WED THU FRI SATSUN

11

3 5

5 6 7 83 4

17 18 1914 15 16

24 2521 22 23 26

MARCH

APRIL

Ash Wednesday
Mass 9am,

Noon, & 7pm

Penance Service
6:30PM

St. Sebastian Church

Mass 9:00AM

Palm Sunday 
Mass 8:30am

& 10:30am

Reconciliation 
4-5:15PM

Mass 5:30pm

Mass 5:30pm

FAST +

FAST +

The Light is on for You 
Reconciliation

6-8:30pm

Easter Sunday
Mass 8:30am 

& 10:30am

Euchre Night
6:30pm

Mass
9:00AM

Blessing of Baskets
10:30am

Holy Saturday

Mass 9:00pm

Good Friday
Stations of the Cross

Noon
Passion of the Lord

1:30pm

Holy
Thursday

Mass of the Lord's Supper
7:00pm

Night Prayer
10:00pm

Easter Vigil

First Sunday
of Lent 

Second Sunday
of Lent 

Third Sunday
of Lent 

Fourth Sunday
of Lent 

Fifth Sunday 
of Lent 

Reconciliation 
4-4:45

Mass 5:30pm

Reconciliation 4-4:45
Mass 5:30pm

Mass 8:30am
& 10:30am

16

23

30

6

9

2

13

20

Reconciliation 
4-5:15PM

Mass 5:30pm

Stations of the Cross
7pm

Mass
9:00AM

Stations of the Cross
7pm

Mass
9:00AM

Stations of the Cross
7pm

Mass
9:00AM

Stations of the Cross
7pm

Mass
9:00AM

Stations of the Cross
7pm

Mass
9:00AM

Mass 8:30am
& 10:30am

Mass 8:30am
& 10:30am

Mass 8:30am
& 10:30am

Mass 8:30am
& 10:30am

Mass 9:00AM

Mass 9:00AM

Mass 9:00AM

Mass 9:00AM

Mass 9:00AM

Mass 9:00AM

Mass 9:00AM

Mass 9:00AM

Mass 9:00AM

Mass 9:00AM

Mass 9:00AM

Mass 9:00AM

Mass 9:00AM

Mass 9:00AM

Reconciliation 
4-5:15PM

Mass 5:30pm

Reconciliation 
4-5:15PM

Mass 5:30pm

Reconciliation 
4-5:15PM

Mass 5:30pm

Mass 5:30pm Mass 9:00AM

Reconciliation 4-4:45
Mass 5:30pm

Reconciliation 4-4:45
Mass 5:30pm

Reconciliation 4-4:45
Mass 5:30pm

Reconciliation 4-4:45
Mass 5:30pm

Reconciliation 4-4:45
Mass 5:30pm


