SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	
2 MARCH	3	4 Mass 9:00AM	5 FAST + Ash Wednesday Mass 9am, Noon, & 7pm	6 Reconciliation 4-5:15PM Mass 5:30pm	7 Mass 9:00AM Stations of the Cross 7pm	8 Reconciliation 4-4:45 Mass 5:30pm	
9 First Sunday of Lent Mass 8:30am & 10:30am	10	11 Mass 9:00AM	12 Mass 9:00AM	Reconciliation 4-5:15PM Mass 5:30pm	14 Mass 9:00AM	15 Reconciliation 4-4:45 Mass 5:30pm Euchre Night 6:30pm	1
16 Second Sunday of Lent Mass 8:30am & 10:30am	17	18 Mass 9:00AM	19 Mass 9:00AM	20 Reconciliation 4-5:15PM Mass 5:30pm	21 Mass 9:00AM	22 Reconciliation 4-4:45 Mass 5:30pm	
23 Third Sunday of Lent Mass 8:30am & 10:30am	24	25 Mass 9:00AM	26 Mass 9:00AM	27 Reconciliation 4-5:15PM Mass 5:30pm Penance Service 6:30PM St. Sebastian Church	28 Mass 9:00AM	29 Reconciliation 4-4:45 Mass 5:30pm	
30 Fourth Sunday of Lent Mass 8:30am & 10:30am	31	1 APRIL Mass 9:00AM	2 Mass 9:00AM	3 Mass 5:30pm The Light is on for You Reconciliation 6-8:30pm	4 Mass 9:00AM Stations of the Cross 7pm	5 Reconciliation 4-4:45 Mass 5:30pm	
6 Fifth Sunday of Lent Mass 8:30am & 10:30am	7	8 Mass 9:00AM	9 Mass 9:00AM	Reconciliation 4-5:15PM Mass 5:30pm	11 Mass 9:00AM	12 Reconciliation 4-4:45 Mass 5:30pm	
13 Palm Sunday Mass 8:30am & 10:30am	14	15 Mass 9:00AM	16 Mass 9:00AM	17 Holy Thursday Mass of the Lord's Supper 7:00pm Night Prayer 10:00pm	18 FAST + Good Friday Stations of the Cross Noon Passion of the Lord 1:30pm	19 Blessing of Baskets 10:30am Holy Saturday Easter Vigil Mass 9:00pm	
20 Easter Sunday Mass 8:30am & 10:30am	21	22 Mass 9:00AM	23 Mass 9:00AM	24 Mass 5:30pm	25 Mass 9:00AM	26 Reconciliation 4-4:45 Mass 5:30pm	

N

SPX 2025